
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.73
2 5 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 31.55
3 3 GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.64
4 6 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.67
5 1 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 37.18
6 2 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.42
7 7 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.50
8 8 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 38.94
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Serie 2
1 6 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.95
2 4 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.25
3 5 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.29
4 3 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 40.20
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.73
2 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 31.55
3 GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.64
4 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.67
5 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 37.18
6 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.42
7 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.50
8 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 37.95
9 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.25

10 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 38.29
11 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 38.94
12 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 40.20
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